IEuroindy

Santander Totta Euroindy 0,800 Km
Treinos 18-03-2017 10:07 . .. . .
Practice ._._
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 48.668 +0.631 10:23:52.987 11 49.642 +0.603 10:29:02.129
(11) Luis Sequeira 6 48.732 +0.695 10:24:41.719 12 49.058 +0.019 10:29:51.187
1 52.090 +4.254 10:20:44.441 7 48.666 +0.629 10:25:30.385 13 50.235 +1.196 10:30:41.422
2 49.102 +1.266 10:21:33.543 8 50.808 +2.771 10:26:21.193
3 49.721 +1.885 10:22:23.264 9 48.037 - 10:27:09.230 (3) Rogerio Freire
4 49.652 +1.816 10:23:12.916 10 48.380 +0.343 10:27:57.610 1 57.595 +8.443 10:20:43.772
5 48.723 +0.887 10:24:01.639 1 48.324 +0.287 10:28:45.934 2 53.302 +4.150 10:21:37.074
6 48.365 +0.529 10:24:50.004 12 48.977 +0.940 10:29:34.911 3 51.059 +1.907 10:22:28.133
7 48.273 +0.437 10:25:38.277 13 48.361 +0.324 10:30:23.272 4 50.375 +1.223 10:23:18.508
8 48.344 +0.508 10:26:26.621 5 49.543 +0.391 10:24:08.051
9 48.119 +0.283 10:27:14.740 (7) Fernando Trinca 6 49.482 +0.330 10:24:57.533
10 51.184 +3.348 10:28:05.924 1 53.789 +5.585 10:20:43.906 7 49.550 +0.398 10:25:47.083
11 58.839 +11.003 10:29:04.763 2 50.841 +2.637 10:21:34.747 8 49.937 +0.785 10:26:37.020
12 47.836 - 10:29:52.599 3 49.362 +1.158 10:22:24.109 9 49.667 +0.515 10:27:26.687
13 48.328 +0.492 10:30:40.927 4 49.352 +1.148 10:23:13.461 10 50.420 +1.268 10:28:17.107
5 49.153 +0.949 10:24:02.614 11 49.152 - 10:29:06.259
(12) Filipe Trinca 6 48.979 +0.775 10:24:51.593 12 49.377 +0.225 10:29:55.636
1 56.914 +8.995 10:20:47.750 7 48.204 - 10:25:39.797 13 49.831 +0.679 10:30:45.467
2 49.663 +1.744 10:21:37.413 8 48.608 +0.404 10:26:28.405
3 49.315 +1.396 10:22:26.728 9 48.338 +0.134 10:27:16.743 (23) Pedro Machado
4 48.432 +0.513 10:23:15.160 10 49.079 +0.875 10:28:05.822 1 53.112 +3.932 10:20:41.341
5 58.974 +11.055 10:24:14.134 11 49.157 +0.953 10:28:54.979 2 51.141 +1.961 10:21:32.482
6 48.517 +0.598 10:25:02.651 12 51.834 +3.630 10:29:46.813 3 50.644 +1.464 10:22:23.126
7 48.384 +0.465 10:25:51.035 13 1:34.309 +46.105 10:31:21.122 4 50.082 +0.902 10:23:13.208
8 47.964 +0.045 10:26:38.999 5 50.742 +1.562 10:24:03.950
9 48.140 +0.221 10:27:27.139 (13) Jodo Reis 6 50.513 +1.333 10:24:54.463
10 48.710 +0.791 10:28:15.849 1 52.658 +4.222 10:20:39.713 7 49.180 - 10:25:43.643
11 48.135 +0.216 10:29:03.984 2 50.715 +2.279 10:21:30.428 8 49.218 +0.038 10:26:32.861
12 47.919 | - 10:29:51.903 3 49.766 +1.330 10:22:20.194 9 49.287 +0.107 10:27:22.148
13 48.667 +0.748 10:30:40.570 4 49.412 +0.976 10:23:09.606 10 49.241 +0.061 10:28:11.389
5 49.354 +0.918 10:23:58.960 11 49.217 +0.037 10:29:00.606
(4) José Margal 6 49.033 +0.597 10:24:47.993 12 49.414 +0.234 10:29:50.020
1 53.947 +5.999 10:20:37.272 7 49.075 +0.639 10:25:37.068 13 49.542 +0.362 10:30:39.562
2 51.061 +3.113 10:21:28.333 8 48.498 +0.062 10:26:25.566
3 49.566 +1.618 10:22:17.899 9 48.922 +0.486 10:27:14.488 (10) Tiago Coelho
4 48.833 +0.885 10:23:06.732 10 49.487 +1.051 10:28:03.975 1 55.330 +5.509 10:20:39.631
5 48.640 +0.692 10:23:55.372 11 49.799 +1.363 10:28:53.774 2 52.272 +2.451 10:21:31.903
6 48.483 +0.535 10:24:43.855 12 48.436 - 10:29:42.210 3 51.216 +1.395 10:22:23.119
7 48.344 +0.396 10:25:32.199 13 48.463 +0.027 10:30:30.673 4 51.783 +1.962 10:23:14.902
8 48.468 +0.520 10:26:20.667 5 50.950 +1.129 10:24:05.852
9 47.948 - 10:27:08.615 (5) Miguel Gordo 6 50.624 +0.803 10:24:56.476
10 48.753 +0.805 10:27:57.368 1 54.479 +5.468 10:20:41.128 7 49.821 - 10:25:46.297
11 48.275 +0.327 10:28:45.643 2 51.222 +2.211 10:21:32.350 8 50.183 +0.362 10:26:36.480
12 48.998 +1.050 10:29:34.641 3 50.439 +1.428 10:22:22.789 9 50.047 +0.226 10:27:26.527
13 48.152 +0.204 10:30:22.793 4 50.152 +1.141 10:23:12.941 10 51.321 +1.500 10:28:17.848
5 50.632 +1.621 10:24:03.573 11 50.969 +1.148 10:29:08.817
(20) Sérgio Cravo 6 49.857 +0.846 10:24:53.430 12 51.127 +1.306 10:29:59.944
1 52.855 +4.904 10:20:45.758 7 49.464 +0.453 10:25:42.894 13 53.292 +3.471 10:30:53.236
2 50.214 +2.263 10:21:35.972 8 49.818 +0.807 10:26:32.712
3 49.064 +1.113 10:22:25.036 9 50.029 +1.018 10:27:22.741
4 49.130 +1.179 10:23:14.166 10 49.011 - 10:28:11.752
5 48.648 +0.697 10:24:02.814 11 49.399 +0.388 10:29:01.151
6 48.253 +0.302 10:24:51.067 12 49.030 +0.019 10:29:50.181
7 48.475 +0.524 10:25:39.542 13 50.139 +1.128 10:30:40.320
8 48.353 +0.402 10:26:27.895
9 47.951 ] - 10:27:15.846 (17) Jodo Gameiro
10 48.493 +0.542 10:28:04.339 1 55.154 +6.115 10:20:40.458
11 48.656 +0.705 10:28:52.995 2 50.689 +1.650 10:21:31.147
12 48.242 +0.291 10:29:41.237 3 49.719 +0.680 10:22:20.866
13 48.656 +0.705 10:30:29.893 4 49.157 +0.118 10:23:10.023
5 49.749 +0.710 10:23:59.772
(14) Luis Mendes 6 49.302 +0.263 10:24:49.074
1 53.422 +5.385 10:20:35.914 7 49.039 - 10:25:38.113
2 49.868 +1.831 10:21:25.782 8 50.165 +1.126 10:26:28.278
3 49.325 +1.288 10:22:15.107 9 54.843 +5.804 10:27:23.121
4 49.212 +1.175 10:23:04.319 10 49.366 +0.327 10:28:12.487
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